
RESOLUTION NO. 2009-62

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF ELK GROVE
AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE A CONTRACT AMENDMENT
WITH APPLEONE FOR TEMPORARY STAFFING SERVICES INCREASING THE
AMOUNT BY $100,001 FOR A TOTAL COMPENSATION AMOUNT OF $150,000

l.,u.:::=n-= A~ ......... _ r":...... ...... ......__... ""_ .........""_+ with A n.n.I.o.f"'\ ....1"'!l. +n nrn\/irl.o. +o.r....·u"\I"\r'''=Ilr"\.1
lnrnl;;;f'l;;;I"\oW', UI~ vuy IIQ;:) Q lIUII~lll lIVIIUQlIl YYIl I '"'1-'1-"0'-'110 LV I-"VY'UO LOIIII-'V'CU"

employees to the City, particularly the Police Department, to augment permanent
staffing; and

WHEREAS, the amount of the original contract is inadequate to provide
sufficient temporary staffing until the end of the Fiscal Year.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the City Council of the City of Elk
Grove hereby authorizes the City Manager to execute a contract amendment with
AppleOne for temporary staffing services increasing the amount by $100,001 for a total
compensation amount of $150,000.

PASSED AND ADOPTED by the City Council of the City of Elk Grove this 25th

day of March 2009.

PATRICK HUME, MAYOR of the
CITY OF ELK GROVE

ATTEST:

~2r'
SUSAN J. BLACKSTON, CITY CLERK

APPROVED AS TO FORM:

~c~,~y



CERTIFICATION
ELK GROVE CITY COUNCIL RESOLUTION NO. 2009-62

STATE OF CALIFORNIA )
COUNTYOFSACRAMENTO) ss
CITY OF ELK GROVE )

i, Susan J. Biackston, City Cierk 0; the City 0; Eik Grove, Caiifornia, do hereby
certify that the foregoing resolution was duly introduced, approved, and adopted
by the City Council of the City of Elk Grove at a regular meeting of said Council
held on March 25, 2009 by the following vote:

AYES:

NOES:

COUNCILMEMBERS:

COUNCILMEMBERS:

Hume, Scherman, Cooper, Davis, Detrick

None

ABSTAIN: COUNCILMEMBERS: None

ABSENT: COUNCILMEMBERS: None

~~--Susan J. Blacksn1CitYC/erlC
City ofElk Grove, California


