Eungy 2702 Jse Gny

catirorniarorm 700 STATEMENT OF ECONOMIC INTERESTS  Date Intial Filing Received

FAIR PQLITICAL PRACTICES COMMISSION covER PAGE
CITY CLERK’S OFFICE
NAME OF FILER (LAST) (FIRST) "~ (MIDOLE)
Crew William Alan
1. Office, Agency, or Court
Agency Name {Do not use acronyms)
City of Elk Grove
Division, Board, Depariment, District, f applicable Your Position
Development Services Department Contract Building Official
» If filing for multiple positions, list below or on an attachment. (Do nof use acronyms)
Agency: Position:
2. Jurisdiction of Office (Check at feast one box)
[ State (] Judge, Retrred Judge, Pro Tem Judge, or Court Commissioner
(Statewde Jurisdichon)
[ Multi-County [ County of
[XC“Y of Elk Grove (] Other
3. Type of Statement (Check at least one box)
[} Annual: The period covered is January 1, 2019, through [J Leaving Office: Date Left /. /.
December 31, 2019 (Check one circle.)
o The period covered is J J through Q The period covered s January 1, 2019, through the date of
December 31, 2019. -or- leaving office.
[J Assuming Office: Date assumed J /. Q The period covered is J J through
the date of leaving office
[0 Candidate: DateofElechon — and office sought, f different than Part 1.

4. Schedule Summary (must complete) » Total number of pages including this cover page: L
Schedules attached

[] Schedule A-1 - Investments - schedule atiached {x] Schedule C - Income, Loans, & Business Posmions - schedule attached
[X] Schedule A-2 - Investments - schedule attached ] Schedule D - Income - Gifts - schedule atiached
[] Schedule B - Real Property - schedule attached ] Schedule E - Income - Gils - Travel Payments ~ schedule attached

-0r- [J None - No reportable interests on any schedule

5. Verification
MAILING ADDRESS STREET any STATE BFCODE
(Business or Agancy Agdress Recommended - Publc Documen)
8401 Laguna Palms Way Elk Grove CA 95758
DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER EMAN ADDRESS
( 916 )627-3324 wcrew@elkgrovecity org

{ have used all reasonable diligence in preparing this statement. | have reviewed this statement and to the best of my knowledge the information contained
herein and in any aftached schedules is tue and complete. | acknowledge this 15 a public document.

| certity under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Califomia that the foregoing is true and correct.

Date Signed #" Signature _ﬁé—’
, fay year) {Fin tha onganally sgned paper tistemant with your fng officesl )

FPPC Form 700 - Cover Page (2019/2020)
sdvice@fppc.ca.gov » 866-275-3772 » wwnnfppe.ca.gov
Page-§




SCHEDULE A-2
Investments, Income, and Assets

CALIFORNIA FORM 700

FAIR POUITICAL PRACTICES COMMISSION

of Business Entities/Trusts

{Ownership Interest is 10% or Greater)

4205 Encore Lane Modesto CA

Address (Business Address Accepiable)
Check one

0O Trust. goto 2 =] Business Entty, complete the box. then go (o 2

Address {Business Address Acceptable)
Check one

O Trust, goto 2 [0 Business Entty, complete the box, then go o 2

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF THIS BUSINESS
Hair Salon

" GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF THIS BUSINESS

FAIR MARKET VALUE
O so - s1.999
[0 s2.000 - $10,000

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE

7 19 __y__ 119

[X) s10.001 - $100,000 ACQUIRED DISPOSED
[ s100.004 - $1,000,000

(O over s1,000.000

NATURE OF INVESTMENT

[x] Parnership ] Sole Propnetorship [} o

YOUR BUSINESS POSITION Part Owner

U

FAIR MARKET VALUE
$0 - $1,999
$2,000 - $10,000

IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE"

—J—s19 19

D $10,001 - $100,000 ACQUIRED DISPOSED
[ s100.001 - $1.000,000 [
| ] Over 31,000.000

NATURE OF INVESTMENT

!D Parmership [} Sole Propnetorship ] 7

YOUR BUSINESS POSITION

» 2. IDENTIFY THE GROSS INCOME RECEIVED (INCLUDE YOUR PRO RATA

SHARE OF THE GROSS INCOME JQ THE ENTITY/TRUST)

[x] $10.001 - $100.000
[ ovER s100.000

{0 so - 5438
3 ss00 - s1,000
(] s1.001 - 10,000

» 3. LIST THE NAME Of EACH REPORTABLE SINGLE SOURCE OF
INCOME OF $10.000 OR MORE (Anich a reparata ther 11 nrcestary.|

[Jnone or {T] Names bsted below

» 2. IDENTIFY THE GROSS INCOME RECEIVED {INCLUDE YOUR PRO RATA

SHARE OF THE GROSS INCOME TQ THE ENTITY/TRUST)

[ 510,004 - 100,000
[0 oveR si00,000

O so - 3499

[ ss00 - 51,000
O s1.001 - s10.000
LIST THE NAME OF EACH REPORTABLE SINGLE SOURCE QF
INCOME OF $10,000 OR MORE (Attach 4 scpaate sheet of necwtsary.)
| | Names hsted below

> 4. INVESTMENTS AND INTERESTS IN REAL PROPERTY HELD OR
LEASED QY THE BUSINESS ENTITY OR TRUST

Check ona box

[J INVESTMENT [C] REAL PROPERTY

> 4 INVESTMENTS AND INTERESTS [N REAL PROPERTY HELD OR
LEASED HE BUSINESS ENTITY OR TRUST

Check one box
[0 nvESTMENT

[0 REAL PROPERTY

Name of Business Enuty, d Investment, Qr
Assessor's Parcel Number or Street Addreas of Real Property

Name of Business Entnty, if Investment, gr
Assessor's Parcel Number or Street Address of Real Property

Descnpton of Buainess Actvity o
City or Other Precise Location of Real Property

FAIR MARKET VALUE IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE
B $2.000 - $10,000

Description of Business Actvity or
City or Other Precise Locaton of Real Property

FAIR MARKET VALUE IF APPLICABLE, LIST DATE

) s2.000 - $10,000

$10,001 - $100,000 —_t 19 s /19 $10,001 - §100,000 /119 419
$100,001 - $1,000,000 ACQUIRED DISPOSED $100,001 - $1,000,000 ACQUIRED DISPOSED
|_J Over $1,000,000 L} Over §1,000,000
NATURE OF INTEREST NATURE OF INTEREST
[0 Property OwnershipDeed of Trust 1 stoex O Panership [0 Property Ownership/Deed of Trust O stocx O pannership
[ Leasenold [0 oter Oteasehad ________ [ Other
Yrs remunng ¥Yrs remamng
[j Check box ¢ addiional schedules reporting investments or real property D Check box ¢ additonal schedules reporing investments or real property
are attached sre ntached
Comments:

FPPC Form 700 - Schedule A-2 {2019/2020)
advice®fppc ca.gov » B66-275-3772 » www.lppc.ca.gov
Page -9



SCHEDULE C caurorniarorm 00
Income. Loans’ & Business FAIR POLITICAL PRACTICES COMMISSION
Positions

(Other than Gifts and Travel Payments)

» 1 INCOME RECEIVED » 1. INCOME RECEIVED

NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME
Interwest Consulting Group
ADDRESS (Business Addrass Accaptabie)
9300 W. Stockton BLVD Suite 105
BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF SOURCE

YOUR BUSINESS POSITION
Building Official
GROSS INCOME RECEIVED  [T] No Income - Business Positon Only

] ss00 - s1.000 £ s1.001 - 510,000
[ sa0,001 - s100.000 [x] ovER $100,000

CONSIDERATION FOR WHICH INCOME WAS RECEIVED
E Salary D Spouse's or registered domastc parner's income
(For seif-employed use Schedule A-2,)

D Partnership (Less than 10% ownership For 10% or greater uae
Schedule A-2 )

0 sale of
{Rual property, car, bost ofc)

] Loan repayment

O] Commussion or  [T] Rental Income, kst aach source of $10,000 &r more

{Descrbe)

D Other

{Descnde)

NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME

ADDRESS {Business Address Acceplabie)

BUSINESS ACTIVITY. IF ANY, OF SOURCE

YOUR BUSINESS POSITION

GROSS INCOME RECEIVED ] No Iacome - Business Possbon Only
[J 500 - 1,000 [ s1.001 - s10.000
3 10,001 - $100.000 3 oveR s100,000
CONSIDERATION FOR WHICH INCOME WAS RECEIVED
[ salary [ Spouse’s or registered domestic parner's income

{For self-employed use Schedule A-2.}

D Partnership (Less than 10% ownership, For 10% or greater use
Schedule A-2,)

DSaIeol

(Rosl properly cas, bost, eic )
O Loan repayment

[[] Commssion or  ["] Rental Income, kst eact: source af $10 000 or mors

{Descnbea)
[ other

{Desenbe)

» 2. LOANS RECEIVED OR OUTSTANDING DURING THE REPQRTING PERIOD

* You are not required to report loans from a commercial lending institution, or any indebtedness created as part of
a retail installment or credit card transaction, made in the lender's regular course of business on terms available to
members of the public without regard to your official status. Personal loans and loans received not in a lender's

regular course of business must be disclosed as follows:

NAME OF LENDER*

ADDRESS (Business Address Acceptabia)

BUSINESS ACTIVITY, IF ANY, OF LENDER

HIGHEST BALANCE DURING REPORTING PERIOD
[ ss00 - $1,000

[0 s1.001 - s10,000

[ s10.001 - $100.000

{0 over s100.000

Comments:

INTEREST RATE TERM (Months/Years)

% [ Nene

SECURITY FOR LOAN

[ Nene [ Personal residence

[ Real Propeny Stroer scoress
Cily

O Guarantor

[J other e

FPPC Form 700 - Schedule C (2019/2020)
adwice@fppe.ca.gov » 866-275-3772 « www.fppc.ca.gov
Page - 13



